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LAB24180

LAB1760

LAB720

LAB352

LAB12852

LABORATORY CATALOG

TEST NAME

1,3 BETA-D-GLUCAN
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

14-3-3 PROTEIN, CSF (PRION DISEASE)
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

17-HYDROXYPROGESTERONE
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

5 HIAA, URINE, 24HR, QUANT
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

5'NUCLEOTIDASE
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

Swedish Inpatient
LabCorp Managed Lab

CPT4 CODE




