



Swedish Inpatient LabCorp Managed Lab

LABORATORY CATALOG

CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
LAB24180	1,3 BETA-D-GLUCAN Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB1760	14-3-3 PROTEIN, CSF (PRION DISEASE) Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB720	17-HYDROXYPROGESTERONE Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB352	5 HIAA, URINE, 24HR, QUANT Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB12852	5' NUCLEOTIDASE Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	